Thriveni
INTRODUCTION
Thriveni as an integrated mine developer and operator (MDO) with 50 MTPA
capacity in India, +3000 well trained professionals, mining operations in Iron-ore,
Bauxite, Barite, Copper and Coal.
Over the span of 25 years, Thriveni has developed capabilities to operate in
complex mining related projects across India.  It has replicated its success
overseas in Indonesia and Mozambique.

provided by both Hitachi and Euclid engineers.
It publicly introduced Hitachi’s new look and
model designations.
The vehicle’s AC drive technology is a
combination of Siemens controls, inverter
phase modules, and wheel tied to a Euclid and
Hitachi-designed system for power generation
and planetary-gear wheel drives. According to
the company, the resulting package provides
mechanical drive-like start-ups, higher top
speeds, and better grade-ability. Maximum
speed is 62 km/h (39 mph). The braking system
uses AC wheel motors controlled by a Siemens
resistor package to provide zero speed
retardation
Haultronic II is the standard load weighing
system and provides payload weight, cycle
time, haul distance, and cycle count. It is fully
integrated with the Contronic II monitoring
system link to mine management systems.
24
Group
Make
Model
Operating Weight
Dump Body Capacity
Carrying  Capacity
Productivity
Equivalent Equipment
Engine Make & Model
Engine Rating
OFF HIGHWAY TRUCK
HITACHI
EH4500
229 tons
159 m3
251 MT
330 m3 - 1.5 Km lead
Komatsu 860E, CAT 793F, Liebherr
282C
MTU Engine  V-16, 4000 Series
2014 KW - 2700HP
Description Data
25
Electro Hydraulic Rotary Drill
The DMH blast hole drills have earned a well- deserved reputation for dependability
and productivity.
Operator safety and ergonomics also contribute to their high long-term value.
Whether you are searching for simple and rugged, or advanced and automated, the
Ingersoll-Rand DMH will always be a strong contender.
With the Ingersoll-Rand DMH machine having proved to be operating more
efficiently and at a fraction of the cost per ton compared to other industry machines,
is a preferred choice.
26
Group
Make
Model
Operating Weight
DRILL DIA
Productivity
ELECTRO HYDRAULIC ROTARY DRILL
Ingersoll-Rand
DMH
180 ton
311MM
1100 m3
Description Data
27